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19.6573423
19.6574369
19.6575118
19.6576200
19.6574225
19.6574874
19.6573047
19.65743%4

19.6577657
19.6576865
19.6578861
19.6574451
19.6574352
19.6578415
19.6578126
19.6578457
19.6577202
19.6584605
19.6578054
0

-155.9500586
-155.9500499
-155.9500463
-155.9503495
-155.9498004
-155.9498403
-155.9501555
-155.9500083

-155.9504421
-155.9503026
-155.9498310
-155.9501777
-155.9498485
-155.9497592
-155.9498071
-155.9503632
-155.9500279
-155.9503036
-155.9498076
0

2018-0077
2018-0079
2019-0006
2019-0007
2019-0011
2019-0012
2019-0018
2019-0021

2019-0023
2019-0025
2019-0036
2019-0038
2019-0039
2019-0043
2019-0047
2019-0048
2019-0050
2019-0057
2019-0058
2019-0059

2018-12-28
2018-12-31
2019-02-08
2019-02-08
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-03-08
2019-03-08

2019-03-08
2019-03-08
2019-03-21
2019-03-21
2019-03-21
2019-07-01
2019-08-10
2019-08-10
2019-08-10
2019-08-26
2019-08-26
2019-08-26

Paradise Plants

N/A

Palm Society Auction

Palm Society Auction

Quindembo Bamboo

Kona Old Airport Plant Sale

Hilo Nursery Men Association Sale
Hilo Nursery Men Association Sale

Hilo Nursery Men Association Sale
Hilo Nursery Men Association Sale
Davis Nursery/Paniolo Palms
Davis Nursery/Paniolo Palms
Davis Nursery/Paniolo Pams
HomeDepot

Vintage Green Farms

Vintage Green Farms

Vintage Green Farms

Kalaoa Gardens

Kaaoa Gardens

Kalaoa Gardens

Musaceae
Asparagaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Poaceae
Passifloraceae
Malvaceae
Asparagaceae
Myrtaceae
Apocynaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Bromeliaceae
Zingiberaceae
Malpighiaceae
Zingiberaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae

Musa x sp. ‘Red Iholene'

Agave x loferox 'Stairway to Heaven'

Beccariophoenix alfredii
Syagrus botryophora
Schizostachyum brachycladum
Passiflora quadrangularis
Hibiscus clayi

XXMangave x sp. 'Silver Fox'
Eugenia stipitata

Lacmellea oblongata
Kentiopsis oliviformis

Syagrus amara
Beccariophoenix fenestralis
Alcantarea odorata

Alpinia purpurata Tahitian'
Bunchosia argentea

Alpinia purpurata
Burretiokentia hapala

Latania loddigesii

Latania loddigesii



